TYF ULUSLARARASI MASTERLAR YAZ YUZME SAMPIYONASI

IZMIR, 5. - 7.7.2019

Records broken by event All Events
Men, 100m Freestyle
13. Heat8 Ugur Uzman 87 56.41 MASTER UZUN K.R 30-34
Men, 1500m Freestyle
10. Heatl Kismezer Zeynel 78 21:41.61 MASTER UZUN K.R 40 - 44
10. Heat4 Ersin Sleren 38 35:52.50 MASTER UZUN K.R 80 - 84
10. Heat4 Rauf Nezih Esal 52 32:20.95 MASTER UZUN K.R 65 - 69
Men, 100m Backstroke
24. Heatl Ersin Sieren 38 2:18.30 MASTER UZUN K.R 80 - 84
Men, 200m Backstroke
27. Heat4 Timugin Gllag 74 2:46.48 MASTER UZUN K.R 45 - 49
Men, 100m Breaststroke
36. Heath Mehmet Yicebilgic 53 1:37.47 MASTER UZUN K.R 65 - 69
36. Heat6 Mehmet Pinar 62 1:26.99 MASTER UZUN K.R 55 -59
36. Heat?7 Mert Zeydanli 87 1:08.79 MASTER UZUN K.R 30-34
Men, 200m Breaststroke
2. Heatl Ersin Sieren 38 4:55.40 MASTER UZUNK.R 80 -84
2. Heat3 Mehmet Yicebilgic 53 3:36.61 MASTER UZUN K.R 65 - 69
2. Heat4 Mehmet Pinar 62 3:16.10 MASTER UZUN K.R 55 -59
Men, 50m Butterfly
4. Heat 3 Nuri Nalbantoglu 56 33.57 MASTER UZUN K.R 60 - 64
4, Heath Andrei Kurnosov 82 26.36 MASTER UZUN K.R 35-39
Men, 200m Butterfly
22. Heat2 Ugur Uzman 87 2:19.71 MASTER UZUN K.R 30-34
Men, 200m Medley
31. Heat2 Ersin Sieren 38 4:51.19 MASTER UZUN K.R 80 - 84
31. Heatb Ugur Uzman 87 2:20.90 MASTER UZUN K.R 30-34
Men, 4 x 50m Medley
17. Heat2 izmir Yiizme Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii 3:38.18 MASTER UZUN K.R 280 - 319
Yildirnm KARAKAPLAN, Ekmel TOTRAKAN, T.Levent KARAGOZCUK, Iskender IBER
Women, 100m Freestyle
14. Heat4 Pinar Arpinar Avsar 79 1:04.53 MASTER UZUN K.R 40 - 44
Women, 200m Freestyle
5. Heat2 Ayse Mehtap Vardioglu 59 3:46.77 MASTER UZUN K.R 60 - 64
5. Heat3 Zehra AKARPINAR 63 3:18.20 MASTER UZUN K.R 55 -59
5. Heat4 Bige Vardar 88 2:33.21 MASTER UZUN K.R 30-34
5. Heat4 Ipek Yalki 94 2:17.63 MASTER UZUN K.R 25-29
Women, 400m Freestyle
37. Heatl Esra Kirtisan 82 5:34.12 MASTER UZUN K.R 35-39
37. Heatl Bige Vardar 88 5:27.07 MASTER UZUN K.R 30-34
37. Heat2 Ayse Mehtap Vardioglu 59 7:59.43 MASTER UZUN K.R 60 - 64
37. Heat3 F.Nazan Gogen 54 9:11.97 MASTER UZUN K.R 65 - 69
Women, 800m Freestyle
9. Heat2 Lale Kohen Tays 53 18:19.52 MASTER UZUN K.R 65 - 69
Women, 1500m Freestyle
9. Heatl Wendy Ediz 62 27:57.29 MASTER UZUN K.R 55-59
9. Heatl Esra Kirtisan 82 23:45.29 MASTER UZUN K.R 35-39
9. Heatl Bige Vardar 88 22:08.92 MASTER UZUN K.R 30-34
9. Heat2 Lale Kohen Tays 53 33:01.90 MASTER UZUN K.R 65 - 69
9. Heat2 Ayse Mehtap Vardioglu 59 30:55.01 MASTER UZUN K.R 60 - 64
Women, 50m Backstroke
12. Heat?2 F.Nazan Goégen 54 1:05.02 MASTER UZUN K.R 65 - 69
12. Heat 3 A.Elvin K. Ozyavuzgil 59 48.68 MASTER UZUN K.R 60 - 64
12. Heat 3 H. Nur Gorkemli 69 39.51 MASTER UZUN K.R 50 - 54
12. Heat3 Ipek Yalki 94 32.12 MASTER UZUN K.R 25-29
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Women, 100m Backstroke

25. Heat 2
25. Heat 2
25. Heat 2

F.Nazan Goégen
Pinar Arpinar Avsar
Ipek Yalki

Women, 200m Backstroke

26. Heatl
26. Heat 2

F.Nazan Gogen
Ipek Yalki

Women, 100m Breaststroke

35. Heat 2
35. Heat4

Lale Kohen Tays
Pinar Arpinar Avsar

Women, 200m Breaststroke

1. Heatl

Lale Kohen Tays

Women, 50m Butterfly

3. Heat?2
3. Heat?2

idel Pinar
Pinar Arpinar Avsar

Women, 200m Medley

30. Heat?2
30. Heat 2

A Elvin K. Ozyavuzgil
Pinar Arpinar Avsar

Women, 400m Medley

7. Heatl

H. Nur Gorkemli

Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley
Galatasaray Spor Kulubi

19. Heat 2

Osman ZENGIN, Bahar ATAMER, Hakan AKMAN, Yagmur GUNDUZ

54
79
94

54
94

53
79

53

66
79

59
79

69

2:06.70
1:16.74
1:06.77

4:28.50
2:27.59

1:59.83
1:24.11

4:15.92

34.61
31.93
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7:23.94

2:14.98

MASTER UZUN K.R
MASTER UZUN K.R
MASTER UZUN K.R

MASTER UZUN K.R
MASTER UZUN K.R

MASTER UZUN K.R
MASTER UZUN K.R

MASTER UZUN K.R

MASTER UZUN K.R
MASTER UZUN K.R

MASTER UZUN K.R
MASTER UZUN K.R

MASTER UZUN K.R

MASTER UZUN K.R

65 - 69
40 - 44
25-29

65 - 69
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65 - 69
40 - 44

65 - 69

50 - 54
40 - 44

60 - 64
40 - 44

50 - 54

160 - 199
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